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Run and Bike E. Leclerc

Les Sables Vendée Triathlon * dimanche 16 novembre 2025

2

Dos

1 86
2 87
3 128
4 73
5 146
6 106
7 109
8 150
9 154
10 141
11 153
12 132
13 131
14 129
15 126
16 92
17 157
18 140
19 72
20 93
21 145
22 144
23 105
24 158
25 107
26 101
27 137
28 96
29 69
30 84
31 155
32 161
33 119
34 62
35 122
36 127
37 148
38 152
39 102
40 124

Nom-prénom

LE PTIT DUO

LE RETOUR DES PUPUCES
LES ZE BAR

HAPPY HYPERACTIFS FAMILY
TEAM W

LES FOUS DU BITUME
LES GAB S DE LA PISTE
TRIP ATHLETES
VELOCIRAPTORE
TALLONOIDOT

UN GARS, UNE FILLE
MINI ET MAXI MOLLETS
MATIAS PABLO
LILOUKMAELINE

LES THIEBOTES

LES ARTISANS SABLAIS
LES ROUILLE ROUILLES
SUPERS AED'S

GAGA TEAM

LES BARJO DU 49

TEAM VOISINS

TEAM POGI

LES ECLAIRS DE LECLERC
TEAM AIRIAU

LES FREROS RD

LES DETRAQUES
PEYRAGUDES

LES BIGORNAZ

FAB ET JU

LAURENT BERTRAND
VEROLE !

ORANGE BLEUE 2

LES REINES DU PNEU PAS VITE
8 SECONDES

LES RVTISTES

LES TOULOUSAINS

TIM VINCE

TURBO ET DIESEL

LES DEUX DE TENSION
LES SPICY BOYS

Equipe

Hugo RAISON / Milan DANIELO

Solal MAY GAUTIER / Nino MURZEAU
Hugo ROUSSELOT / Simon CLAVEAU
Lorys DELACHAISE / Olivier DELACHAISE
Victor BERNARD / Vincent ROULET

Lucas LIGONNIERE / Mathis NAULEAU
Gabin BRISSIET / Gabriel GUICHARD
Titouan TRIPOTEAU / Olivier TRIPOTEAU
Paul Elie CRAIPEAU / Louis Gabriel SEGUY

© Constance TALLON / Marguerite OUDOT

Jade FAVREAU / Swann ESNAULT
Celian RIGAUT / Morgan RIGAUT
Matias PORTILLO / Pablo CAMPOS TRIBALLEAU
Lilou ALEXANDRE / Maeline GAUTHIER
Guillaume THIEBOT / Zoe THIEBOT
Mikael LE BAUD / Julien LEFEBVRE
Jules ROUILLARD / Damien ROUILLARD
Mickael FERCOT / Enzo VIOLLEAU
Agathe GRANGE / Gaetan DEPELLEY
Matthias ROBIN / Enzo MICHAUD

Eddy ROMIAN / Sandrine SAR

Theodore BELLOT / Leonard BELLOT
Stacy MARCEL / Philippe DELACHAISE
Guillaume AIRIAU / Clement AIRIAU
Paul REVERSEAU DEPOIS / Louis REVERSEAU DEPOIS
Quentin VERDON / David CHEVALIER
Clement VILLARD / Nathan MARTINEAU
Ondine BIGOT RETORNAZ / Gael BIGOT
Julie MILLET / Fabien ESNAULT

Laurent CIRON / Bertrand TALLON
Julien BOUYER / Titouan DESTOUCHES
Marco PICHON / Adrien PRECHAIS

Q@ Amelie BRISSIET / Amelie LHOMMEAU

Emeline LUCAS / Andy GUILBAUD

@ Lola GUILLET / Alice MARTIN

Helena SCANDELLA / Johan BERNARD
Timothe DUBE / Vincent RAUTURIER
Loan GUENOLE / Jerome GUENOLE
Ethan CAVE / Noah GUNTHER

Tanguy BARRETEAU / Mehdi BALEDENT

Temps Ecart Par sexe
29:44 = 1°M
30:17 +0:33 2°M
30:26 +0:42 3°M
30:59 +01:15 4°M
31:09 +01:25 5°M
32:17 +02:33 6°M
32:31 +02:47 7°M
33:17 +03:33 8°M
33:26 +03:42 9°M
33:50 +04:06 1°F
34:02 +04:18 1°X
34:20 +04:36 10°M
34:29 +04:45 11°M
34:45 +05:01 2°F
34:56 +05:12 2° X
35:17 +05:33 12°M
35:21 +05:37 13°M
35:27 +05:43 14°M
35:29 +05:45 3°X
35:51 +06:07 15°M
35:58 +06:14 4° X
36:01 +06:17 16° M
36:03 +06:19 5°X
36:05 +06:21 17°M
36:10 +06:26 18°M
36:13 +06:29 19° M
36:18 +06:34 20°M
36:57 +07:13 6° X
36:57 +07:13 7° X
37:29 +07:45 21°M
37:33 +07:49 22°M
37:41 +07:57 23°M
37:55 +08:11 3°F
38:06 +08:22 8°X
38:10 +08:26 4°F
38:39 +08:55 9° X
38:52 +09:08 24° M
39:04 +09:20 25°M
39:05 +09:21 26° M
39:08 +09:24 27°M

Résultats - Run and Bike XS
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Pl

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

A

Dos

159
80
125
115
20
63
123
65
67
147
88
74
100
110
117
111
121
104
79
143
116
68
81
89
82
76
135
113
120
133
94
138
64
134
149
142
71
97
99
156
61
75
91
114
98

Nom-prénom

LAFONT

LA LIBERT FAMILY
LES SUPER NANAS
LES MOUILLERONNAIS
LES CHARADINS

A LA SAUVETTE

LES SIMONES
BARBOTEAM

E&A
TEAMCORNIC2
LECLERC TRI
JACQUES & DANIEL
LES CROSSFITEUSES
LES GACHEROIS

LES PIEDS BRANCHES
LES GIRL S DU LSVT
LES ROMATHE

LES DROLES DE FILLES
LA LAMY S FAMILY
TEAM PIRO

LES NEUILLES

EN SOLITAIRE

LA MOURAT FAMILY
LEODIE

LA PANCARTE

L EQUILIBRE

PAUL & FRANCISCO
LES LOUTRES

LES RICHARDSON
NINIE ET TUTUR
LES BAROUDEUSES
RUN & LOVE

ALITIM

OVERDRIVE

TRIMAS

TEAM NOUS

FILLES DE JOIE

LES BLABL AURECLAIRES
LES COP’S

YAYA ET MATHOU

1 VELO, 2 GALERES
KLALOU

LES ARIV'TARD

LES MAMA

LES CHAIGNES

¢
Q
¢
¢
Q
Q

Q

Equipe

Pierre Louis LAFONT / Cedric LAFONT
Lenzo LIBERT / Syrielle LIBERT

Layla BAUDOUX / Laura BERNAMONT
Paul GUILLET / Romain GOICHON

Simon CHASSELOUP / Emmanuelle OSBERT
Tom SAUVETTE / Pauline SAUVETTE
Constance ZIEGLER / Laura BLANQUET
Maia BARBOTIN / Fabien BARBOTIN
Ambre FAVREAU / Eleonore JULIEN

David LEFEBVRE / Lucie CHENECHAUD
Jeremy JONCHERE / Nicolas PAVAGEAU
Pierre GUICHARD / Franck BRISSIET
Estelle LEIRE / Justine RIOLI

Anne Laure MESSAGER / Benoit HERON
Lola GUITTONNEAU / Mathis NAVEL
Maelya MOUNIER / Calie NAULEAU
Agathe TEXIER FOURNIER / Romain VUILLERMOZ
Marion FRANCOIS / Laure ESNAULT
Laurette LAMY / Timothe LAMY

Hugo LAURENT / Gregory LAURENT
Cerise VALLEE / Amandine RAVON

Cathy BUFFET / Stephane GALLENNE
Mahe MOURAT GOUMON / Rose GOUMON
Leore MILCENT / Elodie CHARRIER

Louis CASTEL / Sylviane MATHE

Nelly MOUNIAU / Ludivine FETINI
Francisco SEGURA / Paul DEHERGNE
Julien RAIMONDEAU / Caroline GOBERT
Isabelle RICHARD / Augustin RICHARD
Fanny LOURDIN / Arthur CARIS

Anaelle MACHARD CHABOT / Emma OUDOT
Chris NAUDIN / Isaline BELIER

Alienor BILLY / Timothee TEINTURIER
Philippe HUNEAU / Franck FELICITE
Maxime DUMAS / Pauline TRICHET
Romain PROUD / Eleonore EGRON

Jade MERCADIE / Elea HILAIREAU

Claire BELLOT / Aurelie GRANDIDIER
Charlotte BOURY / Julie DUCLOS BOULET
Alexandra LE BAUD / Mathilde LEVILLAIN
Lola AYOUL LE BOULANGER / Jeanne REVERSEAU DEPOIS
Romane DUBOIS / Louise FRADIN
Mathilde BOULAY / Kevin ARIBART
Johanne TOUZEAU / Shany SOUBRIER
Anais CHAIGNE / Stephane CHAIGNE

Temps Ecart Par sexe
39:08 +09:24 28° M
39:08 +09:24 10° X
39:18 +09:34 5°F
39:27 +09:43 29° M
39:50 +10:06 11° X
40:15 +10:31 12° X
40:17 +10:33 6° F
40:58 +11:14 13° X
41:05 +11:21 7°F
41:13 +11:29 14° X
41:30 +11:46 30°M
41:33 +11:49 31°M
41:39 +11:55 8°F
42:02 +12:18 15° X
42:06 +12:22 16° X
42:13 +12:29 9° F
42:18 +12:34 17° X
42:20 +12:36 10° F
42:24 +12:40 18° X
42:45 +13:01 32°M
42:51 +13:07 11° F
42:52 +13:08 19° X
44:01 +14:17 20° X
44:08 +14:24 12° F
44:17 +14:33 21° X
44:29 +14:45 13°F
44:38 +14:54 33°M
45:43 +15:59 22° X
45:45 +16:01 23° X
45:46 +16:02 24° X
46:08 +16:24 14° F
46:54 +17:10 25° X
47:13 +17:29 26° X
47:29 +17:45 34°M
47:30 +17:46 27° X
47:32 +17:48 28° X
47:39 +17:55 15° F
47:40 +17:56 16° F
47:47 +18:03 17° F
48:20 +18:36 18° F
48:29 +18:45 19° F
48:38 +18:54 20° F
48:45 +19:01 29° X
49:01 +19:17 21°F
50:08 +20:24 30° X
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\

Pl

86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

Dos

66
83
139
95
108
78
103
112
160
77
118
85
70
151
130

Nom-prénom

COUSMOUS

LA SABLAISE

SEMA

LES BENARD'S

LES FUSEES DU BITUME
L&J

LES DOUDOUS

LES INSOUPCONNABLES
ORANGE BLEUE

L HOMME D OR

LES PIGOULLOUS

LE MONASTERE
FANMATT

TURBO DUO

MA POULE ET MOI

Equipe
Amandine COUSSOT / Martin GOUYETTE
Marie BEVILLON / Antoine MARTINEAU

© Marion GILBERT / Selena CHARBONNIER
Camille ANCEAUX / Morgan BENARD

©Q Marianna FELICITE / Anastasia FELICITE
Lancelot TENAUD / Jessica PILET
Melanie PIVETEAU / Antoine PIVETEAU

@ Nathalie TALLON / Helene CHAUVIERE
Alexandra PIQUET / Herve MICHON
Anthony MANGOLD / Laura HAERTELMEYER
Sebastien TARD / Gwladys TARD BEAUDOUIN

© Laura DENOYER / Agathe DUFOUR
Matthieu BRUNO / Fanny LAURENT
Mila LETORT / Diep LE

@ Claudie ARNAUD / Cecile ARNAUD

Temps

50:12
50:19
50:58
51:18
52:17
52:34
52:45
53:07
53:07
53:16
53:44
56:05
56:45
56:48
57:21

Ecart

+20:28
+20:35
+21:14
+21:34
+22:33
+22:50
+23:01
+23:23
+23:23
+23:32
+24:00
+26:21
+27:01
+27:04
+27:37

Par sexe
31° X
32° X
22°F
33° X
23°F
34° X
35°X
24° F
36° X
37° X
38° X
25°F
39° X
40° X
26° F
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